1:30-1:40 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:45-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.
2:45-3:15 p.m.

3:15-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council

Joint Nuclear Critical Infrastructure
Partnership Advisory Council
Meeting Agenda

Thursday, April 30, 2015
1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m. EDT

Welcome and Introductions
CIPAC Open
Discuss Nuclear Sector Specific Plan

Discuss the Voluntary Nuclear and Radiological Security Enhancement
Efforts

Break

Discussion on Cyber Security Working Group
Discussion on Alternative Technology Working Group
Open Forum

CIPAC Close





