## Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council

## Joint Nuclear Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council Meeting Agenda

Thursday, April 30, 2015 1:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. EDT

1:30-1:40 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
1:40 p.m.	CIPAC Open
1:45-2:15 p.m.	Discuss Nuclear Sector Specific Plan
2:15-2:45 p.m.	Discuss the Voluntary Nuclear and Radiological Security Enhancement Efforts
2:45-3:00 p.m.	Break
3:00-3:30 p.m.	Discussion on Cyber Security Working Group
2:45-3:15 p.m.	Discussion on Alternative Technology Working Group
3:15-4:00 p.m.	Open Forum
4:00 p.m.	CIPAC Close